7:15

1:22

7:23

1:27

7:28

7:33

7:40

2:15

2:20

2:25

2:30

2:35

2:41

2:42

2:45

2:50

Wood River — Hartford School District 15
AM and PM Canal/Hartford/\Wood River
Bus 10 2023-2024

*Morning Route*

Canal Road

7" Street

Hartford Elementary

W. Forest and N. Delmar
W. Date and N. Delmar
Anna & Main

Arrive at LCE/LCJH

*Afternoon Route*

Shuttle departs Hartford Elementary
Anna & Main

Arrive at LCE/LCJH with Shuttle
Leave LCE/LCJH

Anna and Main

W. Date and N. Delmar

W. Forest and N. Delmar

7" Street

Hartford Elementary

1|Page Bus 10 - 8/10/2023



