Wood River – Hartford School District 15 AM and PM Canal/Hartford/Wood River Bus 10 2023-2024

Morning Route

7:15	Canal Road
7:22	7 th Street
7:23	Hartford Elementary
7:27	W. Forest and N. Delmar
7:28	W. Date and N. Delmar
7:33	Anna & Main
7:40	Arrive at LCE/LCJH
	Afternoon Route
2:15	Shuttle departs Hartford Elementary
2:20	Anna & Main
2:25	Arrive at LCE/LCJH with Shuttle
2:30	Leave LCE/LCJH
2:35	Anna and Main
2:41	W. Date and N. Delmar
2:42	W. Forest and N. Delmar
2:45	7 th Street
2:50	Hartford Elementary